Counselling Psychology - Fall 2018 Schedule
Masters Internship Students - Year 2

TIME
8:30
9:00
9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30
1:00
1:30
2:00
2:30
3:00
3:30
4:00
4:30
5:00

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday Thursday

Friday

8:35

EDPC 679D1-001/002/003

Internship: General 1

CRN: 1044/1045/19252

11:25
11:35 11:35
EDPC 683-001 EDPC 684-001/002
Practicum in Psychological Testing:] Practicum in Psychological
Personality Assessment Testing: Cognitive Assessment
CRN: 17653 CRN: 17654/19254
2:25 2:25
2:35

EDPC 677-001

Internship Research Seminar:
Quantitative Studies

CRN: 17651

5:25

NOTE: All students must also register in their corresponding section of EDPC 685.

Students in EDPC 679, Section 001 (CRN: 1044), must register for EDPC 685, Section 001 (CRN: 1050)
Students in EDPC 679, Section 002 (CRN: 1045), must register for EDPC 685, Section 002 (CRN: 2264)
Students in EDPC 679, Section 003 (CRN: 19252), must register for EDPC 685, Section 003 (CRN: 19253)

NOTE: Students must complete both EDPC 683 and EDPC 684 during Year 2 of study, selecting one course in Fall and the other in Winter. Registration is based on a
first come, first serve basis. Students must enroll in a section of EDPC 683 in one semester and a section of EDPC 684 in the other semester.




Counselling Psychology - Winter 2019 Schedule
Masters Internship Students - Year 2

TIME
8:30
9:00
9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30
1:00
1:30
2:00
2:30
3:00
3:30
4:00
4:30
5:00

Thursday

Monday

Tuesday Wednesday

Friday

8:35

EDPC 679D2-001/002/003

Internship: General 1

CRN: 951/952/14441

11:25
11:35 11:35
EDPC 683-001/002 EDPC 684-001
Practicum in Psychological Testing: Practicum in Psychological
Personality Assessment Testing: Cognitive Assessment
CRN: 13261/14443 CRN: 13262
2:25 2:25
2:35

EDPC 678-001

Internship Research Seminar:
Qualitative Studies

CRN: 13260

5:25

NOTE: All students must also register in their corresponding section of EDPC 685.
Students in EDPC 679, Section 001 (CRN: 951), must register for EDPC 685, Section 001 (CRN: 958)
Students in EDPC 679, Section 002 (CRN: 952), must register for EDPC 685, Section 002 (CRN: 2171)

Students in EDPC 679, Section 003 (CRN: 14441), must register for EDPC 685, Section 003 (CRN: 14442)

NOTE: Students must complete both EDPC 683 and EDPC 684 during Year 2 of study, selecting one course in Fall and the other in Winter. Registration is based on a
first come, first serve basis. Students must enroll in a section of EDPC 683 in one semester and a section of EDPC 684 in the other semester.






