Counselling Psychology - Fall 2018 Schedule

Masters Internship Students - Year 2

TIME	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Fri	day
8:30				8:35		
9:00				EDPC 679D1-001/002/003		
9:30				Internship: General 1		
10:00						
10:30				CRN: 1044/1045/19252		
11:00				11:25		
11:30					11:35	11:35
12:00					EDPC 683-001	EDPC 684-001/002
12:30	On-Site I	Internship Days (no	classes)		Practicum in Psychological Testing:	
1:00		p = u,o (, c.u.ccc,		Personality Assessment	Testing: Cognitive Assessment
1:30					CRN: 17653	CRN: 17654/19254
2:00					2:25	2:25
2:30				2:35		
3:00				EDPC 677-001		
3:30				Internship Research Seminar:		
4:00				Quantitative Studies		
4:30				CRN: 17651		
5:00				5:25		

NOTE: All students must also register in their corresponding section of EDPC 685.

Students in EDPC 679, Section 001 (CRN: 1044), must register for EDPC 685, Section 001 (CRN: 1050)

Students in EDPC 679, Section 002 (CRN: 1045), must register for EDPC 685, Section 002 (CRN: 2264)

Students in EDPC 679, Section 003 (CRN: 19252), must register for EDPC 685, Section 003 (CRN: 19253)

NOTE: Students must complete both **EDPC 683 and EDPC 684** during Year 2 of study, selecting one course in Fall and the other in Winter. Registration is based on a first come, first serve basis. Students must enroll in a section of EDPC 683 in one semester and a section of EDPC 684 in the other semester.

Counselling Psychology - Winter 2019 Schedule

Masters Internship Students - Year 2

TIME	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Frie	day
8:30				8:35		
9:00				EDPC 679D2-001/002/003		
9:30				Internship: General 1		
10:00						
10:30				CRN: 951/952/14441		
11:00				11:25		
11:30					11:35	11:35
12:00					EDPC 683-001/002	EDPC 684-001
12:30	On-Site	Internship Days (no	n classes)		Practicum in Psychological Testing:	
1:00	On-one	internamp Daya (ne	7 (1033(3)		Personality Assessment	Testing: Cognitive Assessment
1:30					CRN: 13261/14443	CRN: 13262
2:00					2:25	2:25
2:30				2:35		
3:00				EDPC 678-001		
3:30				Internship Research Seminar:		
4:00				Qualitative Studies		
4:30				CRN: 13260		
5:00				5:25		

NOTE: All students must also register in their corresponding section of EDPC 685.

Students in EDPC 679, Section 001 (CRN: 951), must register for EDPC 685, Section 001 (CRN: 958)

Students in EDPC 679, Section 002 (CRN: 952), must register for EDPC 685, Section 002 (CRN: 2171)

Students in EDPC 679, Section 003 (CRN: 14441), must register for EDPC 685, Section 003 (CRN: 14442)

NOTE: Students must complete both **EDPC 683 and EDPC 684** during Year 2 of study, selecting one course in Fall and the other in Winter. Registration is based on a first come, first serve basis. Students must enroll in a section of EDPC 683 in one semester and a section of EDPC 684 in the other semester.